Belt Sander LXT®
DBS180RTJ
18V • 600 – 1 700 m/min • 9 mm
Narrow tool for detail work
A light and easy-to-use belt sander powered by 18V
LXT® battery. The belt speed can be adjusted
between 600 – 1 700 m/min. This is an ideal tool for
finishing, burr removal and working in confined
areas. Movable LED light. Two 5.0 Ah battery and
rapid charger in a Makpac case included.
Technical specifications
Brushless Motor ✓
Voltage LXT ✓
Nominal Battery Voltage 18 V
Belt Speed 600 - 1700 m/min
Belt Size 9 x 533 mm
Sound Pressure Level (LpA) 77 dB(A)
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Vibration Level (3 axes) 2,5 m/s²
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Product net weight 1,4 kg
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 1,8 - 2,1 kg
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 500 x 96 x 116 mm
Vacuum cleaner connection Ø in / out 17/22 mm
EAN 0088381728966
Link to product - www.makitauk.com
User benefits
• Electric brake for maximum productivity and increased
operator safety
• Variable speed control dial enables user to match the
speed to the application
• Lock-on button for continuous operation
• Brushless maintenance-free and long-life motor
• Movable LED
• Compact storing because of wide range of arm motion
• High power: same efficiency as corresponding AC
model
• Battery protection system automatically shuts off
power when the battery level is low
DBS180RTJDBS180RTJDBS180RTJDBS180RTJ - Belt Sander LXT®
Page 1(3)
23/08/2023
Related products
Standard AC
144163-3
Grip Complete 36
140W02-3
Grip Base Complete
821550-0
Makpac case (2)
Standard MA
BL1850B (2x)
Battery LXT® 5,0 Ah
DC18RC
Battery Charger LXT®
Optional AC
122652-8
Dust nozzle Assembly
125157-7
Arm Assembly 6 mm
125158-5
Arm Assembly 9 mm
125159-3
Arm Assembly 13mm
140W02-3
Grip Base Complete
144163-3
Grip Complete 36
450128-8
Battery cover, LXT®, 14,4 – 18V
821550-0
Makpac case (2)
835P86-9
Makpac Type 2 Inner tray (2)
P-43181
Sanding belt 6 x 533 mm, 40G, 5 pcs
P-43197
Sanding belt 60G
P-43206
Sanding belt 6 x 533 mm, 80G, 5 pcs
P-43212
Sanding belt 6 x 533 mm, 100G, 5
P-43228
Sanding belt 6 x 533 mm, 120G , 5
P-43256
Sanding belt 9 x 533 mm, 40G, 5 pcs
P-43262
Sanding belt 9 x 533 mm, 60G, 5 pcs
P-43278
Sanding belt 9 x 533 mm, 80G, 5 pcs
P-43284
Sanding belt 9 x 533 mm, 100G, 5
P-43290
Sanding belt 9 x 533 mm, 120G, 5
P-43321
Sanding belt 13 x 533 mm 40G, 5 pcs
P-43337
Sanding belt 13 x 533 mm, 60G, 5
P-43343
Sanding belt 13 x 533 mm, 80G, 5
P-43359
Sanding belt 13 x 533 mm, 100G, 5
P-43365
Sanding belt 13 x 533 mm, 120G, 5
DBS180RTJDBS180RTJDBS180RTJDBS180RTJ - Belt Sander LXT®
Page 2(3)
23/08/2023
Other
User manual
Parts drawing
DBS180RTJDBS180RTJDBS180RTJDBS180RTJ - Belt Sander LXT®
Page 3(3)
23/08/2023